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SEQ   NºAUTO
DATA 

INFRAÇÃO
DATA 

VENCIMENTO
DATA 

PAGAMENTO
VALOR 

PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE

FUNSET

1   M30022858 29/04/2013  22/10/2013   02/05/2019       53,20      53,20      5209     2,66

2   M30029344 06/03/2014  16/02/2018   02/05/2019       53,20      106,40      6246     2,66

3   M30040707 07/04/2015  24/08/2015   02/05/2019       85,13      191,53      6243     4,25

4   M28949788 29/12/2009  21/10/2016   03/05/2019       53,20      244,73      5669     2,66

5   M30013289 29/03/2012  09/11/2018   03/05/2019       127,69      372,42      5209     6,38

6   M30030127 30/05/2014  25/06/2019   03/05/2019       102,15      474,57      5255     5,10

7   M30030862 17/09/2014  26/02/2018   03/05/2019       85,13      559,70      5209     4,25

8   M30043018 18/03/2017  11/06/2018   06/05/2019       195,23      754,93      7768     9,76

9   M30053359 16/04/2017  11/06/2018   06/05/2019       195,23      950,16      7771     9,76

10   M30032582 03/11/2014  25/06/2019   07/05/2019       153,23      1.103,39      5268     7,66

11   M30029436 15/05/2014  12/11/2018   09/05/2019       191,54      1.294,93      5662     9,57

12   M28943363 10/03/2009  30/04/2018   10/05/2019       53,20      1.348,13      5269     2,66

13   M30032806 26/08/2014  25/06/2019   13/05/2019       102,15      1.450,28      6248     5,10

14   M30053303 10/04/2017  24/07/2017   13/05/2019       213,34      1.663,62      5238     10,66

15   M30027535 24/12/2013  11/12/2017   14/05/2019       53,20      1.716,82      5263     2,66

16   M30032947 03/01/2015  25/06/2019   14/05/2019       153,23      1.870,05      7,66

17   M30043011 17/03/2017  25/06/2019   16/05/2019       156,18      2.026,23      7768     7,80

18   M30024548 21/11/2013  07/06/2019   21/05/2019       153,23      2.179,46      5238     7,66

19   M30041261 07/02/2017  18/09/2017   21/05/2019       130,16      2.309,62      7768     6,50

20   M30043089 20/03/2017  15/08/2017   22/05/2019       130,16      2.439,78      5238     6,50

21   M30043208 15/03/2017  25/06/2019   22/05/2019       156,18      2.595,96      7757     7,80

22   M30041498 05/04/2017  17/07/2017   23/05/2019       130,16      2.726,12      6238     6,50

23   M30041691 05/04/2017  17/07/2017   23/05/2019       293,47      3.019,59      5194     14,67

24   M30024773 11/12/2013  25/06/2019   24/05/2019       102,15      3.121,74      6248     5,10

25   M30028560 23/01/2014  25/06/2019   24/05/2019       102,15      3.223,89      5238     5,10

26   M30040485 10/03/2015  25/06/2019   24/05/2019       102,15      3.326,04      5240     5,10

27   M30042066 03/12/2015  14/01/2019   24/05/2019       53,20      3.379,24      7744     2,66

28   M30042608 01/10/2015  15/05/2018   24/05/2019       191,54      3.570,78      7739     9,57

29   M30042609 01/10/2015  15/05/2018   24/05/2019       574,62      4.145,40      7739     28,73

30   M30024557 28/01/2014  25/06/2019   27/05/2019       68,10      4.213,50      6238     3,40

31   M30029934 26/05/2014  25/06/2019   27/05/2019       68,10      4.281,60      5246     3,40

32   M30029953 20/06/2014  25/06/2019   27/05/2019       68,10      4.349,70      6238     3,40

33   M30054559 15/06/2016  06/11/2017   27/05/2019       127,69      4.477,39      7720     6,38

34   M28927781 07/08/2005  19/12/2005   28/05/2019       191,54      4.668,93      GM00005818     9,57

35   M28941808 11/07/2008  08/12/2008   28/05/2019       191,54      4.860,47      5204     9,57

36   M30047161 04/02/2016  25/06/2019   29/05/2019       102,15      4.962,62      5238     5,10

37   M30054685 28/07/2016  29/11/2016   29/05/2019       574,62      5.537,24      7720     28,73

38   M30041853 01/03/2017  25/06/2019   31/05/2019       234,77      5.772,01      6248     11,73

39   M30054551 09/06/2016  25/06/2019   31/05/2019       102,15      5.874,16      7720     5,10
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